Hubble, sort

05-9722-05-37

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
1K

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Sokkel 1, lyskilde
Sokkel 1, maks (W)

Lyskilde

Vinklingsgrad maks.

05-9722-05-37
8435381408862

1

10

65

21

12

23

0.725

12

Sort

Transparent
Technopolymer
Glass

12V AC/220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt

Gu10

35

1x35w GUS,3/GU10 - ekskl

90




